
2022 Buffalo State University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 31, 2023)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 4-8-5 2-5-2 2-2-2 0-1-1
Conference 2-5-2 0-4-1 2-1-1 0-0
Non-Conference 2-3-3 2-1-1 0-1-1 0-1-1

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/01/2022 ST. JOHN FISHER W 3-1 200
09/03/2022 ST. LAWRENCE T 2-2 75
09/09/2022 vs  Houghton L 0-1 40
09/10/2022 vs  Mt. St. Mary (NY) T 0-0 30
9/13/2022 at  Alfred L 1-3 225
09/17/2022 GROVE CITY W 1-0 100
09/21/2022 at  Fredonia W 2-0 100
09/24/2022 SUNY ONEONTA L 0-2 150
09/28/2022 SUNY BROCKPORT L 0-3 50
10/01/2022 at  SUNY New Paltz T 1-1 100
10/05/2022 at  Medaille T 0-0 60
10/08/2022 SUNY CORTLAND L 0-3 100
10/12/2022 OSWEGO ST. L 1-2 75
10/15/2022 at  SUNY Potsdam W 2-1 45
10/19/2022 at  SUNY Geneseo L 0-1 183
10/22/2022 PLATTSBURGH ST. T 2-2 75
10/25/2022 HOBART L 1-2 200

Team Statistics BUF OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 16-211 24-180
    Goals Per Game 0.94 1.41
    Shot Pct. 0.076 0.133
    Shots on Goal-Att. 88-211 86-180
    SOG Pct. 0.417 0.478
    Shots/Game 12.4 10.6
CORNER KICKS 62 76
PENALTY KICKS 2-4 2-3
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 37 29
    Red Cards 2 3
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,025 713
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/113 6/118
    Neutral Site #-Avg 2/35

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
14 Omar, Hosa 17 3 1 7 10 0.300 4 0.400 3-0 2 0-0
17 Prieto, Manu 16 3 1 7 33 0.091 16 0.485 5-0 0 0-0
10 Knudsen, Pat 13 2 1 5 11 0.182 5 0.455 0-0 2 0-0
21 Juma, Ramazani 4 2 0 4 7 0.286 3 0.429 0-0 0 1-1
22 Saif, Adam 17 2 0 4 20 0.100 9 0.450 2-0 0 1-3
19 Saif, Moe 13 1 2 4 28 0.036 15 0.536 3-0 0 0-0
3 Kowa, Yousif 15 1 1 3 4 0.250 1 0.250 3-1 0 0-0
7 Belarj, Jamal 16 0 2 2 16 0.000 10 0.625 0-0 0 0-0
9 Caceres, Nacho 12 1 0 2 10 0.100 2 0.200 1-0 0 0-0
13 Donofrio, Gio 15 1 0 2 4 0.250 2 0.500 1-0 0 0-0
29 Mohamed, Ali 17 0 2 2 18 0.000 4 0.222 1-0 0 0-0
28 Ali, Aladin 15 0 1 1 9 0.000 4 0.444 0-0 0 0-0
25 Desmonie, Joseph 4 0 1 1 3 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
2 Clifford, Matt 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
24 Colella, Frank 13 0 0 0 5 0.000 3 0.600 1-0 0 0-0
5 Cristales, Ayden 13 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 4-1 0 0-0
12 Croitor, Ion 5 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
6 Dharamarj, Agastya 12 0 0 0 7 0.000 3 0.429 2-0 0 0-0
4 Georgiou, Alexi 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
11 Hamza, Roshanali 8 0 0 0 2 0.000 1 0.500 1-0 0 0-0
26 Jelvez, Bastian 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
16 Martinez, Eduardo 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
27 Ndow, Dodou 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
20 Ortega, Marcos 11 0 0 0 5 0.000 1 0.200 1-0 0 0-0
18 Prieto, Pinto 7 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
15 Quinn, Riley 16 0 0 0 9 0.000 3 0.333 1-0 0 0-0
1 Shoemaker, Max 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
30 Velasquez, Alex 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
00 Wirt, Shae 12 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
8 Wozniak, David 17 0 0 0 6 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
40 Young, Baz 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 17 16 12 44 211 0.076 88 0.417 37-2 4 2-4
Opponent 17 24 18 66 180 0.133 86 0.478 29-3 8 2-3

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
1 Shoemaker, Max 4 315:00 4 1.14 11 0.733 0-2-2 1/0
30 Velasquez, Alex 1 90:00 2 2.00 4 0.667 0-1-0 0/0
00 Wirt, Shae 12 1035:00 15 1.30 42 0.737 4-4-3 3/0
40 Young, Baz 1 90:00 3 3.00 1 0.250 0-1-0 0/0

Total 17 1530:00 24 1.41 58 0.707 4-8-5 4
Opponents 17 1530:00 16 0.94 72 0.818 -- 7

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Buffalo St. 7 9 16
Opponents 10 14 24

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Buffalo St. 87 124 211
Opponents 81 99 180

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Buffalo St. 28 34 62
Opponents 32 40 72

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Buffalo St. 23 39 62
Opponents 32 44 76

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Buffalo St. 74 72 146
Opponents 86 83 169


